Preset Counter/Ratemeter
www.fargocontrols.com 732-389-3376 63
PS2 CR, CP & RP Series
FEATURES:
• Simple front panel programming of presets, scaling,
rate/count modes, count speed, outputs, lockout code
etc.
• Two 5-digit presets with 10 A relay or NPN transistor

TYPICAL WIRING:
DIMENSIONS:  inches (mm)
Ordering Information:
MODEL   PS2 CR A 1 A
CODE 1 2 3 4 5
CODE:
1 SERIES: PS2
2  FUNCTION: CR  =  Preset, Counter & Ratemeter
  CP  =  Preset, Counter
  RP  =  Preset, Ratemeter
3  SUPPLY VOLTAGE: A  =  110 VAC ± 15% or 11-15 VDC
  B  =  220 VAC ± 15% or 11-15 VDC
4  INPUT A & B 1  =  Both standard 4-30 VDC
   2  =  Standard A, standard direction B
   3  =  Both magnetic pickup 30mV
   4  =  Mag A, standard B
   5  =  Mag A, standard direction control B
   6  =  Quadrature standard
   7  =  Quadrature mag.
5  OPTIONS:  A  =  Analog output (4-20mA/0-20mA)
  1  =  RS232 Communications
  2  =  RS422 Communications
Accessories
FP  Front panel without keyboard